L20000 152219

(Requestor's N	Jame)
(nequestors in	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip	/Phone #)
PICK-UP WA	AIT MAIL
(Business Ent	ity Name)
(Document Nu	imhar)
(Document No	imberj
Certified Copies Certi	ificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Offic	er:

Office Use Only



000346366130

06/17/20--01005--018 **30.00



JUL 2 5 2020 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corp	orations		
Tv	la Parulas I	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	Pazlove WPB i	
	, tune or typic	area rate in a company	
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
•	Ŭ	, and the second	
	Tagas	A a a un a L ta	
	1 4441	Acquaotta Name of Person	
		14mile of 1 ct50ft	
		Firm/Company	······
	8068 P	tpache Blud Address	-15-1
		Address	
	Layanatche	P FL 3347	O
	LOXATIATORI	city/State and Zip Code Lotta 2 @ amail. to be used for future annual report not	
	Tacqua	iotta 2@ amail.	Com
	E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information con	ncerning this matter, please c	i	
Toosa Assu	1 \-a	21.3	01.07
Name of 1	Person	at (Stol) 312 - Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
	. 4.4-1.	7.002.000	1 ampricate 1 talling
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
		,,	(additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address:		Street Address:	
Registration Se Division of Co		Registration Se Division of Co	
P.O. Box 6327	•	The Centre of 3	
Tallahassee, FI	L 32314		e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

			787
The Beauty Parl	000	WPB, LLC	= 1
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	v as it now i ability Com	appears on our records.) pany)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	vere filed o	on Jone 4 12	OAU and assigned
Florida document number <u>L20000152279</u> .			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			28
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ity compa	ny here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company,	" the designation "LLC" or th	ne abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ldress on	our records, enter the n	name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	lint	er Florida street address	
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pr being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	performan rovided fo	ce of my duties, and I a r in Chapter 605, F.S. (nm familiar with and Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Teresa A. Capezza	8068 Apache Blud	□ Add
		Loxahatchee, FL 33470	Remove
			Change
MGR	Taka Beino	13715 Lavender Lane	🗆 Add
		Wellington FL, 33414	TRemove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Add
			[]Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□Remove
			Change

	<u>`an</u>	the	title	for T	<u>agar</u>	Acqu.	aotta	·
<u>66</u>	Cha	nged	fream	MGR	to	ounee	aotta . Thank	<u>you.</u>
	<u> </u>						······································	
				. <u></u>				
				-,-,-,				
								
								
				·				<u>.</u>
	'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ote: If the	date inse	rted in this b	olock does not	ng: nd cannot be prior meet the applic State's records	able statut	iling or more than cory filing requi	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Frements, this date w	Pursuant to 605.020 ill not be listed a
ecord speci is filed.	ifies a de	layed effect	ive date, but no	ot an effective ti	ime, at 12:	01 a.m. on the c	earlier of: (b) The	90th day after the
ated	June	2 1	5 tn	<u>202</u>	<u>o</u> .			
			8:	LA-				
			Signature of 3	member or auth	описы герл	sentative of a me	mixer	

Filing Fee: \$25.00